
                       2011 2nd Annual

34 Teams Registered - 23 Started -  20 Finished.

Overall Results Start Finish Time Pace

1.  STW Krav Maga San Antonio - Edie Davis, Capt. 9:15am 25 hrs. 57 min** 6:59 min mile pace 

2.  Silent But Deadly - Megan Baker, Capt. 9:15am 27 hrs. 46 min 7:28 min mile pace

3.  Hooked and Horny - Nadia Khan, Capt. 9:15am 28 hrs.  44 min 7:44 min mile pace

4.  Doctor Dash - Lisa Gaw, Capt. 9:15am 29 hrs.  44 min 8:00 min mile pace

5.  TBD - Jennifer Rebeles, Capt. 7:45am 30 hrs. 45 min 8:16 min mile pace

6.   PPP - Professional Pavement Pounders - April Thomson, Capt. 9:15am 30 hrs.  51 min 8:18 min mile pace

7.  Pumped Up Kicks - Janine Reyes, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs   19 min. 8:25 min mile pace

8.  BE Running - Ed Flores, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs  20 min. 8:26 min mile pace

9.  Turbo Turtles - Carly McClung, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs   33 min 8:29 min mile pace 

10.  Dyess AFB - Jeff Deynzer, Capt. 9:15am 31 hrs   37 min 8:30 min mile pace

11.   CCAD Troopers - Jamie Felgenhauer, Capt. 8:30am 31 hrs   48 min. 8:33 min mile pace

12.  Your Pace or Mine - Pete Rake, Capt. 8:30am 31 hrs  51 min. 8:34 min mile pace

13.  Heart N Sole - Barbara Coumos, Capt. 7:45am 32 hrs 00 min. 8:37 min mile pace

14. WTF?? - Pete Rake, Capt. 8:30am 32 hrs  05 min. 8:38 min mile pace

15.  Shake N Bake - Ary German, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  14 min. 8:40 min mile pace

16.  Live Like Trevor - Lisa Stebbing, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  24 min. 8:43 min mile pace

17.  Oh Shit, I thought this was the Turkey Trot. - Julie Henderson, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  45 min. 8:49 min mile pace

18.  Boom! Zoom!  Zap! Boom! - Stephanie Kyle, Capt. 7:00am 33 hrs  20 min. 8:58 min mile pace

19.  Morning Woodlanders - Casey Lebwohl, Capt. 7:00am 33 hrs  57 min. 9:08 min mile pace

20.  Stay Thirsty My Friends - Tracey Amaya, Capt. 7:00am 36 hrs  17 min. 9:46 min mile pace

** Course Record

Results By Division

MIXED OPEN

1.  Silent But Deadly - Megan Baker, Capt. 9:15am 27 hrs. 46 min 7:28 min mile pace

2.  Doctor Dash - Lisa Gaw, Capt. 9:15am 29 hrs.  44 min 8:00 min mile pace

3.  TBD - Jennifer Rebeles, Capt. 7:45am 30 hrs. 45 min 8:16 min mile pace

4.  Turbo Turtles - Carly McClung, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs   33 min 8:29 min mile pace 

5.  Your Pace or Mine - Pete Rake, Capt. 8:30am 31 hrs  51 min. 8:34 min mile pace

6.  Heart N Sole - Barbara Coumos, Capt. 7:45am 32 hrs 00 min. 8:37 min mile pace

7. WTF?? - Pete Rake, Capt. 8:30am 32 hrs  05 min. 8:38 min mile pace

8.  Oh Shit, I thought this was the Turkey Trot. - Julie Henderson, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  45 min. 8:49 min mile pace

9.  Stay Thirsty My Friends - Tracey Amaya, Capt. 7:00am 36 hrs  17 min. 9:46 min mile pace



HERO 

1.  Dyess AFB - Jeff Deynzer, Capt. 9:15am 31 hrs   37 min 8:30 min mile pace

2.   CCAD Troopers - Jamie Felgenhauer, Capt. 8:30am 31 hrs   48 min. 8:33 min mile pace

3.  Shake N Bake - Ary German, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  14 min. 8:40 min mile pace

MIXED SUBMASTERS

1.   PPP - Professional Pavement Pounders - April Thomson, Capt. 9:15am 30 hrs.  51 min 8:18 min mile pace

2.  Morning Woodlanders - Casey Lebwohl, Capt. 7:00am 33 hrs  57 min. 9:08 min mile pace

WOMENS OPEN 

1.  Live Like Trevor - Lisa Stebbing, Capt. 7:00am 32 hrs  24 min. 8:43 min mile pace

2.  Boom! Zoom!  Zap! Boom! - Stephanie Kyle, Capt. 7:00am 33 hrs  20 min. 8:58 min mile pace

OPEN

1.  STW Krav Maga San Antonio - Edie Davis, Capt. 9:15am 25 hrs. 57 min** 6:59 min mile pace 

2.  Hooked and Horny - Nadia Khan, Capt. 9:15am 28 hrs.  44 min 7:44 min mile pace

3.  Pumped Up Kicks - Janine Reyes, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs   19 min. 8:25 min mile pace

4.  BE Running - Ed Flores, Capt. 7:45am 31 hrs  20 min. 8:26 min mile pace

** Course Record

SPECIAL AWARDS

Best finish line entrance -   TBD - Coming in with the ALIEN.  We had a sighting!!!

Best logo/artwork for team  - Morning WoodLanders - classic!   THEY ROSE AGAIN!!

Medic award (most decimated by injury) - CCAD Troopers (went to hospital to get an IV)

Best new tradition -  Severe VAN TAGGING - lead by BE Running.

Most Inspirational - Live Like Trevor (with all female team with 45+ children between them all running in celebration of Trevor!!!)

Best team name - (2 way tie)    Morning WoodLanders (we will rise again), Hooked N Horny.


